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 MB REP JOURNAL/S SOCIETY 

1.  Michael Whitlock 
Department of Zoology, Univ of British 
Columbia 
6270 University Blvd. 
Vancouver BC V6T 1Z4, Canada 
whitlock@zoology.ubc.ca 

American Naturalist American Society of 
Naturalists 

2.  J.A. Allen,  
School of Biological Sciences 
University of Southampton 
Boldrewood Campus 
Southampton, SO16 7PX,UK 
J.A.Allen@soton.ac.uk 

Biological Journal of the 
Linnean Society 

Linnean Soc. 

3.  Erica Fleishman 
ICESS 
6832 Ellison Hall 
University of California 
Santa Barbara, CA 93106-3060 
fleishman@nceas.ucsb.edu 

Conservation Biology Society for 
Conservation Biology 

4.  William Michener 
LTER Network Office 
Department of Biology, 1 UNM 
MSC03 2020 
Albuquerque, NM 87131-0001 
wmichene@lternet.edu 

Ecological Applications, 
Ecological Monographs, 
Ecology, Frontiers in 
Ecology and the 
Environment 

ESA 

5.  Marcel Holyoak   
Dept of Environmental Science and Policy, 
University of California, 
1 Shields Ave., Davis, CA 95616, USA. 
maholyoak@ucdavis.edu 

Ecology Letters Centre national de la 
recherche scientifique 
(CNRS) 

6.  Mohamed Noor 
Biology Dept.,  
Box 90338,  
Duke University, Durham, NC 27708 
noor@duke.edu 

Evolution Society for the Study 
of Evolution 

7.  Marcy Uyenoyama 
Biology Dept.,  
Box 90338, Duke University, Durham, NC 
27708 
marcy@duke.edu 

Molecular Biology and 
Evolution 

Society for Molecular 
Biology and Evolution 

8.  Allen Moore 
Centre for Ecology and Conservation,  
Cornwall Campus,  
Penryn, Cornwall, TR10 9EZ, UK 
A.J.Moore@exeter.ac.uk 

Journal of Evolutionary 
Biology 

European Society for 
Evolutionary Biology 



9.  Pete Wagner 
Smithsonian Institution 
PO Box 37012, MRC 121 
Washington, DC 20013-7012 
wagnerpj@si.edu 

Journal of Paleontology, 
Paleobiology 

Paleontological 
Society 

10.  Tim Vines 
Department of Zoology,  
University of British Columbia,  
#2370-6270 University Blvd. 
Vancouver, BC V6T 1Z4, Canada 
managing.editor@molecol.com 

Molecular Ecology NA 

11.  Derek Wildman 
Center for Molecular Medicine & Genetics,  
Wayne State University School of Medicine  
3127 Scott Hall  
540 East Canfield  
Detroit, MI 48201 
dwildman@med.wayne.edu 

Molecular Phylogenetics 
and Evolution 

NA 

12.  Rod Page  
Institute of Biomedical and Life Sciences 
Graham Kerr Building 
University of Glasgow 
G12 8QQ,  
Scotland, United Kingdom 
r.page@bio.gla.ac.uk 

Systematic Biology Society for 
Systematic Biology 

13. S
c
o
t
t
  

Scott Baker 
Marine Mammal Institute 
Hatfield Marine Science Center 
2030 SE Marine Science Drive 
Newport, OR 97365  
scott.baker@oregonstate.edu 

Journal of Heredity American Genetic 
Assoc. 

 
 
Plus NESCent people:  

14. Todd Vision, Associate Director of Informatics    
15. Peggy Schaeffer, Communications Coordinator    
16. Ryan Scherle, Repository architect    
17. Kathleen Smith, Director  

 
Guests:  

1. Neil Beagrie, Charles Beagrie Limited --- Monday afternoon, Tuesday morning  
2. Julia Chruszcz, Charles Beagrie Limited-- Monday afternoon, Tuesday morning 
3. Ed Pentz, CrossRef -- Monday morning  
4. Richard Nichols, Heredity -- Tuesday  

 
Remote participants:  

1. Jane Greenberg, Professor, UNC School of Information & Library Science  
2. Hilmar Lapp, Assistant Director for Informatics, NESCent  


